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House Education K-12 Committee 
Meets Tuesdays at 10:00 a.m. in 643 Legislative Office Building 

 
 Name County(ies) Phone Email 
Chairman Rep. Linda Johnson Cabarrus 919-733-5861 Linda.Johnson2@ncleg.net 
Chairman Rep. Jeffrey Elmore  Alleghany, Wilkes 919-733-5935 Jeffrey.Elmore@ncleg.net 
Chairman Rep. Craig Horn Union 919-733-2406 Craig.Horn@ncleg.net 
Chairman Rep. Debra Conrad Forsyth 919-733-5787 Debra.Conrad@ncleg.net  
Vice Chairman  Rep. Cecil Brockman  Guilford 919-733-5825 Cecil.Brockman@ncleg.net 
Vice Chairman Rep. Bobbi  Richardson Franklin, Nash 919-715-3032 Bobbi.Richardson@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. John Ager Buncombe 919-733-5746 John.Ager@ncleg.net  
Member  Rep. Hugh Blackwell Burke 919-733-5805 Hugh.Blackwell@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. John Bradford Mecklenburg 919-733-5828 John.Bradford@ncleg.net  
Member  Rep. Kevin Corbin Cherokee, Clay, 

Graham, Macon 
919-733-5859 Kevin.Corbin@ncleg.net  

Member Rep. Jimmy Dixon Duplin, Wayne 919-715-3021 Jimmy.Dixon@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Jean Farmer-

Butterfield 
Pitt, Wilson 919-733-5898 Jean.Farmer-

Butterfield@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Rosa Gill Wake 919-733-5880 Rosa.Gill@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Charles Graham Robeson 919-715-0875 Charles.Graham@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Holly Grange New Hanover 919-733-5830 Holly.Grange@ncleg.net  
Member  Rep. Destin Hall Caldwell 919-733-5931 Destin.Hall@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Kyle Hall Stokes 919-733-5609 Kyle.Hall@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Jon Hardister Guilford 919-733-5191 Jon.Hardister@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Cody Henson Henderson, Polk, 

Transylvania 
919-715-4466 Cody.Henson@ncleg.net  

Member Rep. Howard J. Hunter, III Hertford 919-733-5780 Howard.Hunter@ncleg.net  
Member  Rep. Pat Hurley Randolph 919-733-5865 Pat.Hurley@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Frank Iler Brunswick 919-301-1450 Frank.Iler@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Bert Jones Caswell, 

Rockingham 
919-733-5779 Bert.Jones@ncleg.net 

Member Rep. Donny Lambeth Forsyth 919-733-5747 Donny.Lambeth@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Graig Meyer Durham, Orange 919-715-3019 Graig.Meyer@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Rodney Moore Mecklenburg 919-733-5606 Rodney.Moore@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Larry Pittman Cabarrus 919-715-2009 Larry.Pittman@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Amos Quick Guilford 919-733-5902 Amos.Quick@ncleg.net  
Member  Rep. Dennis Riddell Alamance 919-733-5905 Dennis.Riddell@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. David Rodgers Burke, Rutherford 919-733-5749 David.Rogers@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Jason Saine Lincoln 919-733-5782 Jason.Saine@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Phil Shepard Onslow 919-715-9644 Phil.Shepard@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Scott Stone Mecklenburg 919-733-5886 Scott.Stone@ncleg.net  
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Member Rep. Rena Turner Iredell 919-733-5661 Rena.Turner@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Donna White Johnston 919-733-5605 Donna.White@ncleg.net  
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